Job Name:

Type:

Imencid —

Multi-Unit Residential Li

LLFS112

LLFS112

LLFS1 13 | HCMT: 5 1/4”
Sentinel surface mount in white is available in 2 sizes with 3 ® i
diffuser options.

7314”
Materials: =
Housing: White Powder Coated Aluminum
Dimensions Psm
LLFS112: 7.75" Hx 5.25" W x 4.25"E ? . CXIENDS 4t
LLFS113: 10.5" H x 6.00" W x 4.25"E —

Light Source:
e 8L: 120V/13W/1140Im Del@30K/80 CRI/Triac Dim
1280Ilm Del@40K/80 CRI/Triac Dim
* MB: Requires one 120V/40W Max Medium Base Lamp.(Not Inciuded)

Notes/Certifications/Warranty:

» UL Listed for Wet Locations

* *LLFS112 and LLFS113 are Energy Star Rated when fitted with
the L8 Light Source

* MB requires 50 Piece MOQ

* Assembled in the USA

* RoHS Compliant

* LED Operating Temperature -40°C to +40°C

10 1/2”

A i

EXTENDS: 4 1/2”

5 Year Warranty on L8 versions. HCMT: 5 1/4”
* 1 Year Warranty MB versions.
—
— [ —
i —
c@us RoHS
W — compliant
PART # ccT FINISH DIFFUSER OPTIONS
C-Clear Acrylic N/A
LLFS112-8L 30K WH-White F-Glare Reduced Frost
LLFS113-8L 40K Prismatic Acrylic
P- Clear Polycarbonate
Recommended Dimmers for L8: LUTRON S-600H-WH, LG-603PH-AL, LEVITON 6631-LW, LUTRON DIVA
DVCL-153P. LUTRON DV6300P-WH, LUTRON SKYLARK S-600P
PART # FINISH DIFFUSER OPTIONS
C-Clear Acrylic LWE"-120v/9.5w/800Im@3K/90CRI
LLFS112-MB WH-White | F-Glare Reduced Frost | EstarandTitle 24
LLFS113-MB Prismatic Acrylic IE_S(;rE -120v/9.5w/800Im@4K/80CRI
P- Clear Polycarbonate | L o o ires, Ut Lo Enesoy Siar Trae. 2%
Dimming. Rated for 15,000 Hours. 3 Year Limited Warranty
Recommended Dimmers for LWE/LCE: LUTRON DVCL-153P, DIVA VCL-153P. LEVITON IPL06-10Z, 6674,
DECORA 6672
2023.07
Office: 267-438-3000 Fax: 267-288-5604 Specifications subject to change without prior notice.

www.Lumencia.com © 2023 Lumencia. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED



	Text7: 
	Text8: 
	Text9: 
	Text10: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	444: 
	MB1: 
	MB2: 
	MB3: 
	MB4: 
	5: 


